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Hobby Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 Score

1 6 SCHÜSSLER Johanna 2003 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 0.00 9.09 25.00 10.00 100.00 10.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 20.00 33.33 10.00 266.28

2 4 KRASA Maria 1989 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 0.00 9.09 25.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 20.00 33.33 10.00 166.28

3 1 POINTNER Laura 1998 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 0.00 9.09 25.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 20.00 0.00 10.00 132.95

4 10 TSCHERNER Sina 1986 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 0.00 9.09 25.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 112.95

5 2 SCHÜTZ Claudia 1987 AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 20.00 0.00 10.00 107.95

5 11 TURZA Nora 2007 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 20.00 0.00 10.00 107.95

7 5 PETTER Hannah 2007 ÖAV Liezen STMK AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 33.33 0.00 98.78

8 7 BRAUN Janina 2005 GER 0.00 9.09 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 87.95

9 9 HÖHN Leonie 1994 AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 87.95

10 8 BIEDERMANN Sabrina 1991 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 75.45

11 13 MESCHKE Xenia 1987 AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 55.45
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1 35 HAUCK Martin 1992 AUT 50.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 20.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 10.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 7.69 6.25 144.38

2 41 SKRABITZ Nikolaus 2004 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 50.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 20.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 10.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 7.69 6.25 144.38

3 21 KLINGLHUBER Jakob 2005 ÖAV Gröbming STMK AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 20.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 10.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 7.69 6.25 94.38

3 47 WIMMER Jonas 2009 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 20.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 10.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 7.69 6.25 94.38

5 37 BERGMANN Georg 2005 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 20.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 10.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 0.00 6.25 86.69

6 27 STEINDLER Bernhard 1988 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 10.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 7.69 6.25 74.38

7 32 BIRNHUBER Markus 1996 AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 10.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 7.69 0.00 68.13

8 44 LACKNER Lukas 1990 AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 10.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 0.00 6.25 66.69

9 25 WIESER William 2004 AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 10.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 0.00 6.25 66.69

10 28 HABACHER Stefan 1988 ÖAV Gröbming STMK AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 0.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 7.69 6.25 64.38

11 36 KASERER Martin 1994 AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 0.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 7.69 0.00 58.13

12 26 GRÜNWALD Christoph 1993 AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 0.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 7.69 0.00 58.13

13 34 MARX Julian 1998 AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 0.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 0.00 6.25 56.69

14 38 KNAUS Valentin 2006 AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 0.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 0.00 6.25 56.69

15 31 OBEREDER Armin 1990 AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 0.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 0.00 6.25 56.69

16 39 WOHLFAHRTER Georg 1998 AUT 0.00 4.17 0.00 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 0.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 7.69 0.00 52.25

17 29 TUCHSCHERER Jair 2003 DAV Karlsruhe GER 0.00 4.17 0.00 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 0.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 5.88 0.00 6.25 50.81

18 23 GOLSER Martin 1993 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 5.26 0.00 5.56 5.26 4.35 0.00 5.56 4.17 4.35 0.00 0.00 6.25 50.81

19 46 STREBL Florian 1998 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT 0.00 4.17 0.00 5.26 0.00 0.00 5.26 4.35 0.00 0.00 4.17 4.35 0.00 0.00 6.25 33.81

20 22 HANNES Brandl 1985 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 0.00 4.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 4.17 4.35 0.00 7.69 0.00 30.38

21 24 WEIKL Thomas 1999 ÖAV Gröbming STMK AUT 0.00 4.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.35 0.00 0.00 4.17 4.35 0.00 7.69 0.00 24.73

21 45 PERNKOPF Matthias 1986 ÖAV TK Windischgarst OÖ AUT 0.00 4.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.35 0.00 0.00 4.17 4.35 0.00 7.69 0.00 24.73

23 33 FABJANČIČ-LAGGER Michael 1986 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 0.00 4.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.35 0.00 0.00 4.17 4.35 0.00 0.00 6.25 23.29

24 43 REINISCH Simon 2008 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 0.00 4.17 5.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.35 0.00 0.00 4.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.57
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1 55 VALAVANOGLOU Joana 1979 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 100.00 14.29 50.00 50.00 100.00 50.00 25.00 14.29 0.00 50.00 14.29 14.29 33.33 25.00 25.00 565.49

2 51 HERZOG Katharina 1984 ÖAV TK Windischgarst OÖ AUT 0.00 14.29 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 25.00 14.29 0.00 50.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 25.00 307.16

3 57 THALER Anna 1984 AUT 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 33.33 25.00 0.00 140.49

4 52 MARCHL Silvia 1981 AUT 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 25.00 107.16

5 56 TRAUB Claudia 1981 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 25.00 25.00 107.16

6 54 LICHTENEGGER Sarah 1978 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 33.33 0.00 0.00 90.49

7 58 PERNKOPF Johanna 1983 ÖAV TK Windischgarst OÖ AUT 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 25.00 0.00 82.16
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1 69 DIONIS Patrick 1982 AUT 0.00 9.09 20.00 14.29 100.00 16.67 12.50 9.09 50.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 16.67 14.29 12.50 309.95

2 65 KOUBA Moritz 1982 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 0.00 9.09 20.00 14.29 0.00 16.67 12.50 9.09 50.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 16.67 14.29 12.50 209.95

3 64 KELLER Klaus 1984 AUT 0.00 9.09 20.00 14.29 0.00 16.67 12.50 9.09 0.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 16.67 14.29 12.50 159.95

4 62 DÜRNBERGER Manfred 1975 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 0.00 9.09 20.00 14.29 0.00 16.67 12.50 9.09 0.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 16.67 0.00 12.50 145.66

5 66 FISCHBACHER Andreas 1974 AUT 0.00 9.09 20.00 14.29 0.00 16.67 12.50 9.09 0.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 0.00 14.29 12.50 143.28

6 67 DIVKOVIC Jozef 1974 AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 12.50 9.09 0.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 16.67 14.29 0.00 110.78

7 72 HERZOG Harald 1983 ÖAV TK Windischgarst OÖ AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 12.50 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 16.67 0.00 12.50 92.32

8 70 PRESOL Andre 1978 AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67 12.50 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 14.29 0.00 79.82

9 71 BAUMANN Anton 1959 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 14.29 0.00 50.65

10 63 TRAUB Thomas 1984 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.50 48.86

10 68 RAFEZEDER Jürgen 1977 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.50 48.86




